Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Patriot P320 1TB 3000/2200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (P326P1TBM28)

Patriot P400 Lite 1TB 3500/2700MB/s Gen4 x4
NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P40OLP1KGM28H)

Patriot VP400 V4 1TB 6000/5000MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (P400VP1TBM28H)

Patriot P300 256GB 1700/1100MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (P300P256GM28)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

62,89 USD

69,19 USD

73,40 USD

19,84 USD



